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MOON-2 White shade

Ref. 74438

Modern outdoor wall lamp made from PMMA opal.Bulb is

not included.

Specifications

Material:
Designer:
Recommended bulb:

Description of recommended
Bulb:

Length:
Net Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Net Weight:

Volume:

Opal pmma
FARO TEAM
16467

FARO 4U E27 T3 20W 5000K

250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
180 @

0,9 kg

Date: 07/08/2014

Category: Outdoor Lighting
Subcategory: Wall lamps

0250

0,001323 m3
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